
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 

LOKMANYA TILAK MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL,SION 

NO. LTH/251/ D&L DATE  12.08.2022 

 

 

"Corrigendum"-II 

 

Name of Work: Supply of  Approx.6500 kg  Basmati Rice required in lunch & 

                              dinner  of patients admitted in wards  of L.T.M.G.Hospital. 

 

Bid No.Date:- 7200034176 

 

Refer to earlier Tender Notice published in MCGM Portal. Quotationer are 

now requested to note the following changes in Dates. 

Existing Modified 

Bid End Date & time  
08/08/2022 Time 03.00 PM 

Bid End Date & time  
23/08/2022 Time 03.00 PM 

Eligibility Criteria (Packet 'A') 
Opening Date: 08/08/2022 Time 03.00PM. 

Eligibility Criteria (Packet 'A') 
Opening Date: 23/08/2022 Time 03.01 PM. 

Technical Bid (Packet 'B') 
Opening Date 08/08/2022 Time 03.00 PM. 

Technical Bid (Packet 'B') 
Opening Date 23/08/2022 Time 03.02 PM. 

Commercial Bid (Packet 'C) 
Opening Date: 11.08.2022 Time 12.00PM. 

Commercial Bid (Packet 'C) 
Opening Date: 25.08.2022 Time 12.00 PM. 

 

                                                                                     Sd/-                        

                                                                                       Dy.Dean   
                                                                                       (L.T.M.G.Hospital)  

            Sion, Mumbai 22 
 

 

 

 

 



 


